
#23 Men's Long Jump
3:30 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Joseph KEYS SR Marquette 6.88m 22' 7" 6.72 (+0.0) 6.88 (+0.0) 6.61 (+0.0) 6.81 (+0.0)

2 Jack ELDER FR Butler 6.86m 22' 61 /4 6.86 (+0.0) 6.64 (+0.0) 6.63 (+0.0) 6.85 (+0.0)

3 Da'Vonn PARKER FR Bethel (Ind.) 6.66m 21' 101 /4 6.62 (+0.0) 6.50 (+0.0) 6.23 (+0.0) 6.66 (+0.0)

4 Zachary ZABORNEY JR Detroit Mercy 6.57m 21' 63 /4 6.48 (+0.0) 6.43 (+0.0) 6.57 (+0.0) 6.48 (+0.0)

5 Samuel JOHNSON SR Marquette 6.57m 21' 63 /4 6.43 (+0.0) 6.57 (+0.0) FOUL  (+0.0)

6 Anthony DUVENDACK SR Bethel (Ind.) 6.57m 21' 63 /4 6.25 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 6.57 (+0.0)

7 Alex LESPERANCE SO Marquette 6.55m 21' 6" 6.55 (+0.0) 6.40 (+0.0) 6.47 (+0.0) 6.33 (+0.0)

8 Aquari WALKER SO Detroit Mercy 6.36m 20' 101 /2 FOUL 6.35 (+0.0) 6.36 (+0.0) 6.03 (+0.0)

9 Simon WERVEN SO Marquette 6.35m 20' 10" 6.24 (+0.0) 6.34 (+0.0) 6.35 (+0.0) 6.14 (+0.0)

10 Evan EDING SO Detroit Mercy 6.28m 20' 71 /4 5.92 (+0.0) 5.43 (+0.0) 5.94 (+0.0) 6.28 (+0.0)

11 Zac STANLEY FR Butler 6.27m 20' 7" 6.27 (+0.0) 6.10 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

12 Cody BARTLETT FR Detroit Mercy 6.24m 20' 53 /4 6.24 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL

Alex KHOREY FR Detroit Mercy NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

Brady HELLER JR Marquette DNS

Marquis WARD SR Marquette DNS

#24 Women's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Alaina BRADY FR Notre Dame 5.79m 19' 0" 5.51 5.79 FOUL FOUL 2(1)

2 Tori CARROLL SO DePaul 5.60m 18' 41 /2 5.60 5.25 5.37 5.25 2(2)

3 Niki EZEH SR Butler 5.55m 18' 21 /2 5.16 5.17 5.55 5.35 2(3)

4 Megan WALLACE SR Marquette 5.41m 17' 9" 5.41 5.25 FOUL 2(4)

5 Mila PUSELJIC SO Marquette 5.40m 17' 83 /4 5.34 5.07 5.40 5.25 2(5)

6 Kendall BURGESS FR Notre Dame 5.30m 17' 43 /4 FOUL 5.21 (+0.0) 5.30 (+0.0) 5.24 (+0.0) 1(1)

7 Alicia JONES SO DePaul 5.26m 17' 31 /4 5.26 5.15 4.88 5.08 2(6)

8 Jordyn SHOWERS FR DePaul 5.18m 17' 0" 5.08 5.16 5.12 5.18 2(7)

9 Zoe MADDEN FR Detroit Mercy 5.15m 16' 103 /4 FOUL FOUL 5.15 (+0.0) FOUL 1(2)

10 Madison MILLER FR Marquette 5.08m 16' 8" 4.89 (+0.0) 5.05 (+0.0) 5.08 (+0.0) 4.95 (+0.0) 1(3)

11 Haley SCHAFFER FR Marquette 5.02m 16' 53 /4 5.02 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL 1(4)

12 Karmen KOCH JR Butler 5.01m 16' 51 /4 4.70 5.01 4.80 FOUL 2(8)

13 Esther ALDANA JR DePaul 4.99m 16' 41 /2 4.55 4.97 4.99 4.57 2(9)

14 Madison SCHMIDT FR Notre Dame 4.95m 16' 3" 4.95 4.93 4.82 4.80 2(10)

15 Nina  HILT JR Butler 4.92m 16' 13 /4 4.77 4.81 4.86 4.92 2(11)

16 Valerie NZEAKOR JR Marquette 4.90m 16' 1" 4.67 (+0.0) 4.76 (+0.0) 4.58 (+0.0) 4.90 (+0.0) 1(5)

17 Remi BECKHAM SO Butler 4.83m 15' 101 /4 4.70 (+0.0) 4.81 (+0.0) 4.83 (+0.0) 4.78 (+0.0) 1(6)

18 Macy MORGAN SO Bethel (Ind.) 4.83m 15' 101 /4 4.83 (+0.0) 4.65 (+0.0) 4.78 (+0.0) 4.70 (+0.0) 1(8)

19 Cailyn PENTECOST SO Bethel (Ind.) 4.61m 15' 11 /2 4.61 (+0.0) FOUL 4.52 (+0.0)  (+0.0) 1(8)

20 Lucy CZIRJAK FR Butler 4.60m 15' 11 /4 FOUL 4.47 (+0.0) 4.58 (+0.0) 4.60 (+0.0) 1(9)

21 Lisa RUFFIN JR Bethel (Ind.) 4.29m 14' 1" 4.25 (+0.0) 4.29 (+0.0) 3.17 (+0.0) 3.79 (+0.0) 1(10)

22 Constantina SINANI JR Detroit Mercy 4.00m 13' 11 /2 3.82 (+0.0) 4.00 (+0.0) 3.81 (+0.0) FOUL 1(11)

Alexa KRAUTH SO Detroit Mercy DNS  (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0) 1

Micah CAREY JR Detroit Mercy DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
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#24 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Kendall BURGESS FR Notre Dame 5.30m 17' 43 /4 FOUL 5.21 (+0.0) 5.30 (+0.0) 5.24 (+0.0)

2 Zoe MADDEN FR Detroit Mercy 5.15m 16' 103 /4 FOUL FOUL 5.15 (+0.0) FOUL

3 Madison MILLER FR Marquette 5.08m 16' 8" 4.89 (+0.0) 5.05 (+0.0) 5.08 (+0.0) 4.95 (+0.0)

4 Haley SCHAFFER FR Marquette 5.02m 16' 53 /4 5.02 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL FOUL

5 Valerie NZEAKOR JR Marquette 4.90m 16' 1" 4.67 (+0.0) 4.76 (+0.0) 4.58 (+0.0) 4.90 (+0.0)

6 Remi BECKHAM SO Butler 4.83m 15' 101 /4 4.70 (+0.0) 4.81 (+0.0) 4.83 (+0.0) 4.78 (+0.0)

8 Macy MORGAN SO Bethel (Ind.) 4.83m 15' 101 /4 4.83 (+0.0) 4.65 (+0.0) 4.78 (+0.0) 4.70 (+0.0)

8 Cailyn PENTECOST SO Bethel (Ind.) 4.61m 15' 11 /2 4.61 (+0.0) FOUL 4.52 (+0.0)  (+0.0)

9 Lucy CZIRJAK FR Butler 4.60m 15' 11 /4 FOUL 4.47 (+0.0) 4.58 (+0.0) 4.60 (+0.0)

10 Lisa RUFFIN JR Bethel (Ind.) 4.29m 14' 1" 4.25 (+0.0) 4.29 (+0.0) 3.17 (+0.0) 3.79 (+0.0)

11 Constantina SINANI JR Detroit Mercy 4.00m 13' 11 /2 3.82 (+0.0) 4.00 (+0.0) 3.81 (+0.0) FOUL

Alexa KRAUTH SO Detroit Mercy DNS  (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0)  (+0.0)

Flight 2 of 2

1 Alaina BRADY FR Notre Dame 5.79m 19' 0" 5.51 5.79 FOUL FOUL

2 Tori CARROLL SO DePaul 5.60m 18' 41 /2 5.60 5.25 5.37 5.25

3 Niki EZEH SR Butler 5.55m 18' 21 /2 5.16 5.17 5.55 5.35

4 Megan WALLACE SR Marquette 5.41m 17' 9" 5.41 5.25 FOUL

5 Mila PUSELJIC SO Marquette 5.40m 17' 83 /4 5.34 5.07 5.40 5.25

6 Alicia JONES SO DePaul 5.26m 17' 31 /4 5.26 5.15 4.88 5.08

7 Jordyn SHOWERS FR DePaul 5.18m 17' 0" 5.08 5.16 5.12 5.18

8 Karmen KOCH JR Butler 5.01m 16' 51 /4 4.70 5.01 4.80 FOUL

9 Esther ALDANA JR DePaul 4.99m 16' 41 /2 4.55 4.97 4.99 4.57

10 Madison SCHMIDT FR Notre Dame 4.95m 16' 3" 4.95 4.93 4.82 4.80

11 Nina  HILT JR Butler 4.92m 16' 13 /4 4.77 4.81 4.86 4.92

Micah CAREY JR Detroit Mercy DNS

#20 Women's High Jump
4:00 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.49 1.54 1.59 1.64 1.69 1.74 1.79

1 Lindsey MIRKES SR Marquette 1.74m 5' 81 /2 --- --- --- O XO O XXX

2 Sarah FLIGHT SO Notre Dame 1.64m 5' 41 /2 --- O O O XXX

2 Jadin O'BRIEN FR Notre Dame 1.64m 5' 41 /2 --- O O O XXX

4 Lisa RUFFIN JR Bethel (Ind.) 1.54m 5' 01 /2 O O XXX

4 Katie DINGLE SO Marquette 1.54m 5' 01 /2 --- O XXX

6 Alexas HALL FR DePaul 1.54m 5' 01 /2 O XO XXX

6 Annika BYNUM FR Marquette 1.54m 5' 01 /2 --- XO XXX

8 Harley BOOCHER SR Bethel (Ind.) 1.54m 5' 01 /2 O XXO XXX

9 Cailyn PENTECOST SO Bethel (Ind.) 1.49m 4' 101 /2 XO XXX

Le'Gary JACKSON JR Detroit Mercy NH

Emma LUDWIG SO Marquette NH --- XXX

Claudia MILLAN FR Marquette DNS

#19 Men's High Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.73 1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.08

1 Shane GLASCO SO Bethel (Ind.) 2.03m 6' 73 /4 PPP PPP PPP O O O XO XXX
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#19 Men's High Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.73 1.78 1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98 2.03 2.08

2 Daniel LANFEAR SR Detroit Mercy 2.03m 6' 73 /4 PPP PPP PPP O XO XXO XXO XXX

3 Casey CARLSON FR Marquette 1.98m 6' 6" PPP PPP O XO O XO XXX

4 Harry BAKER JR Marquette 1.98m 6' 6" PPP PPP O O XXO XXO XXX

5 Drew HERMAN FR Butler 1.93m 6' 4" PPP PPP XO O O XXX

6 Cody BARTLETT FR Detroit Mercy 1.93m 6' 4" PPP PPP O O XO XXX

7 Jacob  MARSH SR Bethel (Ind.) 1.88m 6' 2" PPP PPP PPP O XXX

8 Billy MORINVILLE Unattached 1.83m 6' 0" O O O XXX

9 Avery DUNCAN SO Detroit Mercy 1.83m 6' 0" O O XXO XXX

10 Jack ELDER FR Butler 1.78m 5' 10" PPP O XXX

11 David ENGSTROM JR Valparaiso 1.78m 5' 10" XO O XXX

Elisha FLEMING JR Bethel (Ind.) DNS

#21 Men's Pole Vault
4:00 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.80 3.95 4.10 4.25 4.40 4.55 4.70 4.85 5.00

1 Paul SIGNORELLI FR Butler 4.85m 15' 11" --- --- --- --- --- XXO O O XXX

2 Nolan BLACHOWSKI FR Notre Dame 4.70m 15' 5" --- --- --- --- PPP XO O XXX

3 Luke WALDEN FR Butler 4.55m 14' 11" --- --- --- XO O XO XXX

4 Ryan TRICK SR Bethel (Ind.) 4.40m 14' 51 /4 --- --- --- XO O XXX

5 Jacob SPIASER SR Detroit Mercy 3.95m 12' 111 /2 XO O XXX

6 Simon JONES SO Detroit Mercy 3.80m 12' 51 /2 O XXX

Jordan DOWNS Unattached NH --- --- --- --- --- --- --- XXX

Matthew QUINTAL SO Notre Dame NH --- --- XXX

Tristan MALATLIAN SO Valparaiso DNS

#22 Women's Pole Vault

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.20 3.35 3.50 3.65 3.80

1 Jada PARZYGNOT JR Bethel (Ind.) 3.65m 11' 113 /4 --- --- O XXO XXX

2 Brielle BUECHLER SR Marquette 3.50m 11' 53 /4 --- O O XXX

3 Alexandra CHLUMSKY SO Notre Dame 3.50m 11' 53 /4 O O XXO XXX

4 Evy MOLEBASH SO Marquette 3.35m 10' 113 /4 O XXO XXX

5 Josie GERY FR Notre Dame 3.20m 10' 6" XO XXX

Jael WOOD SO Bethel (Ind.) NH --- XXX

Grace CONWAY FR Bethel (Ind.) NH --- --- XXX

Allison SCHROCK FR Bethel (Ind.) NH XXX

Olivia FABRY SO Notre Dame DNS

#30 Women's Weight Throw
3:30 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Rachel TANCZOS SR Notre Dame 21.52m 70' 71 /4 19.95 21.52 20.73 FOUL 21.22 21.00 2(1)

2 Allie FLANDO SR Marquette 18.15m 59' 63 /4 16.90 17.06 18.15 17.38 17.02 18.04 2(2)

3 Lizzy CAGLE JR Marquette 17.37m 57' 0" 16.71 16.53 16.39 17.37 16.25 16.60 2(3)

4 Billie MARTIN FR DePaul 16.56m 54' 4" 14.99 15.80 15.71 15.99 15.97 16.56 2(4)

5 Emma ALBANO FR Notre Dame 14.65m 48' 03 /4 FOUL 14.60 14.65 14.21 13.72 13.83 2(5)
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#30 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
3:30 PM:

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
6 Madison KAUFFMAN SO Bethel (Ind.) 14.53m 47' 8" 13.47 14.03 13.74 13.41 FOUL 14.53 2(6)

7 Noelle MALKAMAKI SO DePaul 14.46m 47' 51 /4 13.20 14.03 14.46 FOUL 14.08 13.40 2(7)

8 Mackenzie PATTEN SO Valparaiso 14.21m 46' 71 /2 14.21 13.88 14.05 13.92 14.04 13.19 2(8)

9 Ava BUTTERBAUGH SO Notre Dame 13.65m 44' 91 /2 13.30 13.44 FOUL 13.65 FOUL 12.83 2(9)

10 Mia KETELHOHN SO Marquette 13.19m 43' 31 /4 13.19 12.59 12.27 2(10)

11 Mikayla WISE SO Marquette 13.05m 42' 93 /4 13.05 FOUL FOUL 2(11)

12 Markala BARNES SO Bethel (Ind.) 13.01m 42' 81 /4 11.97 12.83 13.01 1(1)

13 Lena  LUEBBERING SO Valparaiso 12.98m 42' 7" 12.87 12.98 FOUL 1(2)

14 Tori GERHARDT SO Valparaiso 12.55m 41' 21 /4 12.29 12.55 12.33 1(3)

15 Madison SCIALFA-LIVINGSTO SO Detroit Mercy 12.30m 40' 41 /4 FOUL 12.30 FOUL 1(4)

16 Veronica WALINSKI SO Marquette 11.30m 37' 1" 9.26 11.30 FOUL 1(5)

17 Sarah BROWN FR Bethel (Ind.) 10.63m 34' 101 /2 10.63 8.25 9.38 1(6)

18 Kammy DUSTIN FR Bethel (Ind.) 10.63m 34' 101 /2 10.63 FOUL 9.28 1(8)

19 Rachel MIHILLS FR Bethel (Ind.) 10.48m 34' 43 /4 10.19 10.40 10.48 1(8)

20 Alaina SIMPSON FR Bethel (Ind.) 8.88m 29' 13 /4 7.64 8.88 FOUL 1(9)

Sidny HESSEM SO Detroit Mercy NM NM NM NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Markala BARNES SO Bethel (Ind.) 13.01m 42' 81 /4 11.97 12.83 13.01

2 Lena  LUEBBERING SO Valparaiso 12.98m 42' 7" 12.87 12.98 FOUL

3 Tori GERHARDT SO Valparaiso 12.55m 41' 21 /4 12.29 12.55 12.33

4 Madison SCIALFA-LIVINGSTO SO Detroit Mercy 12.30m 40' 41 /4 FOUL 12.30 FOUL

5 Veronica WALINSKI SO Marquette 11.30m 37' 1" 9.26 11.30 FOUL

6 Sarah BROWN FR Bethel (Ind.) 10.63m 34' 101 /2 10.63 8.25 9.38

8 Kammy DUSTIN FR Bethel (Ind.) 10.63m 34' 101 /2 10.63 FOUL 9.28

8 Rachel MIHILLS FR Bethel (Ind.) 10.48m 34' 43 /4 10.19 10.40 10.48

9 Alaina SIMPSON FR Bethel (Ind.) 8.88m 29' 13 /4 7.64 8.88 FOUL

Sidny HESSEM SO Detroit Mercy NM NM NM NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Rachel TANCZOS SR Notre Dame 21.52m 70' 71 /4 19.95 21.52 20.73 FOUL 21.22 21.00

2 Allie FLANDO SR Marquette 18.15m 59' 63 /4 16.90 17.06 18.15 17.38 17.02 18.04

3 Lizzy CAGLE JR Marquette 17.37m 57' 0" 16.71 16.53 16.39 17.37 16.25 16.60

4 Billie MARTIN FR DePaul 16.56m 54' 4" 14.99 15.80 15.71 15.99 15.97 16.56

5 Emma ALBANO FR Notre Dame 14.65m 48' 03 /4 FOUL 14.60 14.65 14.21 13.72 13.83

6 Madison KAUFFMAN SO Bethel (Ind.) 14.53m 47' 8" 13.47 14.03 13.74 13.41 FOUL 14.53

7 Noelle MALKAMAKI SO DePaul 14.46m 47' 51 /4 13.20 14.03 14.46 FOUL 14.08 13.40

8 Mackenzie PATTEN SO Valparaiso 14.21m 46' 71 /2 14.21 13.88 14.05 13.92 14.04 13.19

9 Ava BUTTERBAUGH SO Notre Dame 13.65m 44' 91 /2 13.30 13.44 FOUL 13.65 FOUL 12.83

10 Mia KETELHOHN SO Marquette 13.19m 43' 31 /4 13.19 12.59 12.27

11 Mikayla WISE SO Marquette 13.05m 42' 93 /4 13.05 FOUL FOUL
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#29 Men's Weight Throw

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Michael SHOAF SO Notre Dame 19.24m 63' 11 /2 17.36 18.54 18.82 19.24

2 Vinnie VOUDRIE JR Marquette 17.18m 56' 41 /2 FOUL 17.18 16.83 FOUL

3 Alek TRAFTON SR Valparaiso 16.51m 54' 2" 15.53 16.51 15.50 15.14

4 Ben LITWIN SR DePaul 16.45m 53' 113 /4 15.15 16.36 16.45

5 Eddie JUSZCZAK SR Valparaiso 16.22m 53' 23 /4 15.54 15.72 16.22 16.00

6 Blake KUSKY SO Notre Dame 15.92m 52' 23 /4 14.32 15.92 15.80 15.72

7 Alex BERNSTEIN FR DePaul 15.81m 51' 101 /2 15.81 15.64 15.12 15.28

8 Jeremiah JOHNSON SO Valparaiso 14.90m 48' 103 /4 12.91 13.45 14.90 13.85

9 Richard PARKER SR Bethel (Ind.) 13.60m 44' 71 /2 13.60 13.17 13.15 13.19

10 Thomas GOGGIN FR DePaul 12.91m 42' 41 /4 12.91 12.25 12.64

11 Lucas COOK SO Detroit Mercy 12.17m 39' 111 /4 12.17

John Paul TERZANO SR Detroit Mercy NM FOUL

John STEFAN SR Notre Dame NM

Jason GRASHORN FR Bethel (Ind.) NM

#25 Men's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Jefferson OSUNKWO JR Marquette 13.81m 45' 33 /4 FOUL 13.81 (+0.0) 13.70 (+0.0) FOUL

2 Aquari WALKER SO Detroit Mercy 13.77m 45' 21 /4 FOUL 12.92 (+0.0) 13.16 (+0.0) 13.77 (+0.0)

3 Zachary ZABORNEY JR Detroit Mercy 12.95m 42' 6" 12.83 (+0.0) 12.95 (+0.0) 11.60 (+0.0) 12.66 (+0.0)

4 Evan EDING SO Detroit Mercy 12.94m 42' 51 /2 12.83 (+0.0) 12.45 (+0.0) 12.94 (+0.0) 12.61 (+0.0)

Alex KHOREY FR Detroit Mercy NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

#26 Women's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Molly EVANS JR Marquette 11.41m 37' 51 /4 11.41 (+0.0) 11.25 (+0.0) FOUL 11.33 (+0.0)

2 Kaylee HOPP FR Marquette 11.29m 37' 01 /2 FOUL FOUL 11.29 (+0.0) 11.29 (+0.0)

3 Madison MILLER FR Marquette 10.73m 35' 21 /2 10.73 (+0.0) 10.66 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

4 Lucy CZIRJAK FR Butler 10.41m 34' 2" 10.22 (+0.0) 10.03 (+0.0) 10.22 (+0.0) 10.41 (+0.0)

5 Lisa RUFFIN JR Bethel (Ind.) 10.36m 34' 0" FOUL FOUL FOUL 10.36 (+0.0)

Constantina SINANI JR Detroit Mercy NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

Jordyn SHOWERS FR DePaul DNS FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

Alicia JONES SO DePaul DNS FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

Micah CAREY JR Detroit Mercy DNS FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

#28 Women's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
1 Rachel TANCZOS SR Notre Dame 15.34m 50' 4" 14.91 15.34 14.56 14.10 14.30 15.08 2(1)

2 Casey MULVEY FR DePaul 15.14m 49' 81 /4 FOUL 14.30 15.14 FOUL FOUL 14.49 1(1)

3 Niki EZEH SR Butler 13.67m 44' 101 /4 11.81 12.95 13.67 12.86 FOUL 13.06 2(2)

4 Lizzy CAGLE JR Marquette 13.63m 44' 83 /4 12.91 12.73 13.41 12.61 13.63 FOUL 2(3)

5 Allie FLANDO SR Marquette 13.56m 44' 6" 12.89 12.46 12.70 13.24 13.56 13.38 2(4)

6 Ava BUTTERBAUGH SO Notre Dame 13.18m 43' 3" 11.78 FOUL FOUL 11.30 13.18 11.89 2(5)

7 Becca COAN SR Unattached 12.52m 41' 1" 12.52 12.11 12.51 1(2)

8 Markala BARNES SO Bethel (Ind.) 12.26m 40' 23 /4 10.64 12.26 11.99 11.70 FOUL 12.00 2(6)
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#28 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl)
9 Noelle MALKAMAKI SO DePaul 12.18m 39' 111 /2 12.18 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL 2(7)

10 Madison KAUFFMAN SO Bethel (Ind.) 11.92m 39' 11 /4 11.61 FOUL 10.97 11.45 10.66 11.92 1(3)

11 Emma ALBANO FR Notre Dame 11.52m 37' 91 /2 11.44 10.25 11.52 2(8)

12 Kindle  MILES SO DePaul 11.17m 36' 73 /4 10.81 10.80 11.17 2(9)

13 Karmen KOCH JR Butler 11.08m 36' 41 /4 10.35 10.73 11.08 2(10)

14 Cailyn PENTECOST SO Bethel (Ind.) 10.93m 35' 101 /2 9.80 10.82 10.93 1(4)

15 Remi BECKHAM SO Butler 9.74m 31' 111 /2 9.46 9.46 9.74 1(5)

16 Sarah BROWN FR Bethel (Ind.) 9.68m 31' 91 /4 FOUL FOUL 9.68 1(6)

17 Rachel MIHILLS FR Bethel (Ind.) 9.02m 29' 71 /4 9.02 8.16 8.37 1(7)

18 Katie DINGLE SO Marquette 8.71m 28' 7" 8.68 7.79 8.71 1(8)

19 Madison SCIALFA-LIVINGSTO SO Detroit Mercy 8.66m 28' 5" 8.66 FOUL 8.10 1(9)

20 Kammy DUSTIN FR Bethel (Ind.) 8.42m 27' 71 /2 7.93 FOUL 8.42 1(10)

Sidny HESSEM SO Detroit Mercy NM 1

Nina  HILT JR Butler NM 1

Alesis JUNTUNEN JR Notre Dame NM 2

Mikayla WISE SO Marquette NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Casey MULVEY FR DePaul 15.14m 49' 81 /4 FOUL 14.30 15.14 FOUL FOUL 14.49

2 Becca COAN SR Unattached 12.52m 41' 1" 12.52 12.11 12.51

3 Madison KAUFFMAN SO Bethel (Ind.) 11.92m 39' 11 /4 11.61 FOUL 10.97 11.45 10.66 11.92

4 Cailyn PENTECOST SO Bethel (Ind.) 10.93m 35' 101 /2 9.80 10.82 10.93

5 Remi BECKHAM SO Butler 9.74m 31' 111 /2 9.46 9.46 9.74

6 Sarah BROWN FR Bethel (Ind.) 9.68m 31' 91 /4 FOUL FOUL 9.68

7 Rachel MIHILLS FR Bethel (Ind.) 9.02m 29' 71 /4 9.02 8.16 8.37

8 Katie DINGLE SO Marquette 8.71m 28' 7" 8.68 7.79 8.71

9 Madison SCIALFA-LIVINGSTO SO Detroit Mercy 8.66m 28' 5" 8.66 FOUL 8.10

10 Kammy DUSTIN FR Bethel (Ind.) 8.42m 27' 71 /2 7.93 FOUL 8.42

Sidny HESSEM SO Detroit Mercy NM

Nina  HILT JR Butler NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 Rachel TANCZOS SR Notre Dame 15.34m 50' 4" 14.91 15.34 14.56 14.10 14.30 15.08

2 Niki EZEH SR Butler 13.67m 44' 101 /4 11.81 12.95 13.67 12.86 FOUL 13.06

3 Lizzy CAGLE JR Marquette 13.63m 44' 83 /4 12.91 12.73 13.41 12.61 13.63 FOUL

4 Allie FLANDO SR Marquette 13.56m 44' 6" 12.89 12.46 12.70 13.24 13.56 13.38

5 Ava BUTTERBAUGH SO Notre Dame 13.18m 43' 3" 11.78 FOUL FOUL 11.30 13.18 11.89

6 Markala BARNES SO Bethel (Ind.) 12.26m 40' 23 /4 10.64 12.26 11.99 11.70 FOUL 12.00

7 Noelle MALKAMAKI SO DePaul 12.18m 39' 111 /2 12.18 FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

8 Emma ALBANO FR Notre Dame 11.52m 37' 91 /2 11.44 10.25 11.52

9 Kindle  MILES SO DePaul 11.17m 36' 73 /4 10.81 10.80 11.17

10 Karmen KOCH JR Butler 11.08m 36' 41 /4 10.35 10.73 11.08

Alesis JUNTUNEN JR Notre Dame NM

Mikayla WISE SO Marquette NM FOUL FOUL FOUL
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#27 Men's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

1 Michael SHOAF SO Notre Dame 18.51m 60' 83 /4 18.10 FOUL FOUL FOUL 18.02 18.51

2 Jason MONTANO JR DePaul 16.27m 53' 41 /2 14.98 15.91 16.12 15.88 15.46 16.27

3 Henry BOUDREAU SO Notre Dame 15.23m 49' 113 /4 FOUL 14.95 FOUL FOUL 14.35 15.23

4 Richard PARKER SR Bethel (Ind.) 15.01m 49' 3" 14.21 14.45 14.32 14.34 15.01 14.63

5 John Paul TERZANO SR Detroit Mercy 12.78m 41' 111 /4 12.09 12.78 12.13 11.95 FOUL FOUL

6 Ian COX SO DePaul 12.19m 40' 0" 11.76 12.19 FOUL FOUL 11.78 11.93

7 Jeremiah JOHNSON SO Valparaiso 11.81m 38' 9" FOUL 11.81 FOUL FOUL 11.43 FOUL

8 Lucas COOK SO Detroit Mercy 11.23m 36' 101 /4 FOUL FOUL 10.63 11.23 FOUL FOUL

9 Jason GRASHORN FR Bethel (Ind.) 10.84m 35' 63 /4 10.31 10.84 10.72 FOUL FOUL FOUL

John STEFAN SR Notre Dame NM

William  LOEWEN SR Notre Dame NM

Alex BERNSTEIN FR DePaul NM

Ben LITWIN SR DePaul NM

#16 Women's 60m Hurdles
5:00 PM: (Top 12 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Niki EZEH SR Butler 8.56q 2(1)

2 Alaina BRADY FR Notre Dame 8.62q 3(1)

3 Becca COAN SR Unattached 8.89q 1(1)

4 Megan WALLACE SR Marquette 9.08q 2(2)

5 Nina  HILT JR Butler 9.08q 4(1)

6 Karmen KOCH JR Butler 9.16q 3(2)

7 Dylan ARMSTRONG SR DePaul 9.17q 1(2)

8 Rylin BAGARUS SO Bethel (Ind.) 9.31q 2(3)

9 McKenzie GREENE SR Butler 9.34 4(2)

10 Alexa KRAUTH SO Detroit Mercy 9.50 2(4)

11 Katie DINGLE SO Marquette 9.52 3(3)

12 Julia BECK FR Marquette 9.53 3(4)

13 Mila PUSELJIC SO Marquette 9.56 2(5)

14 Luisana ALONSO FR Bethel (Ind.) 9.58 4(3)

15 Madison SCHMIDT FR Notre Dame 9.65 1(3)

16 Valarie WHITTED SR DePaul 9.69 4(4)

17 Cailyn PENTECOST SO Bethel (Ind.) 9.83 4(5)

18 Cassandra MCNAMARA SO Bethel (Ind.) 10.24 1(4)

19 Remi BECKHAM SO Butler 10.76 3(5)

Jadin O'BRIEN FR Notre Dame DNS 1

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 Becca COAN SR Unattached 8.89q

2 Dylan ARMSTRONG SR DePaul 9.17q

3 Madison SCHMIDT FR Notre Dame 9.65
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#16 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 Cassandra MCNAMARA SO Bethel (Ind.) 10.24

Jadin O'BRIEN FR Notre Dame DNS

Heat 2 of 4

1 Niki EZEH SR Butler 8.56q

2 Megan WALLACE SR Marquette 9.08q

3 Rylin BAGARUS SO Bethel (Ind.) 9.31q

4 Alexa KRAUTH SO Detroit Mercy 9.50

5 Mila PUSELJIC SO Marquette 9.56

Heat 3 of 4

1 Alaina BRADY FR Notre Dame 8.62q

2 Karmen KOCH JR Butler 9.16q

3 Katie DINGLE SO Marquette 9.52

4 Julia BECK FR Marquette 9.53

5 Remi BECKHAM SO Butler 10.76

Heat 4 of 4

1 Nina  HILT JR Butler 9.08q

2 McKenzie GREENE SR Butler 9.34

3 Luisana ALONSO FR Bethel (Ind.) 9.58

4 Valarie WHITTED SR DePaul 9.69

5 Cailyn PENTECOST SO Bethel (Ind.) 9.83

#15 Men's 60m Hurdles
5:10 PM: (Top 12 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Ashton COLAIRE SR DePaul 8.09q 1(1)

2 Darius BROWN FR DePaul 8.10q 1(2)

3 Myles MARSHALL FR DePaul 8.34q 4(1)

4 Joseph KEYS SR Marquette 8.49q 2(1)

5 Payton NORKEY SR Detroit Mercy 8.56q 3(1)

6 Mitchell VAN VOOREN SO Marquette 8.62q 4(2)

7 Collin MOTT SO Bethel (Ind.) 8.66q 3(2)

8 Simon WERVEN SO Marquette 8.74q 4(3)

9 Davis HELLONEN JR Detroit Mercy 8.74q 1(3)

10 Jack ELDER FR Butler 8.81q 2(2)

11 Max WILHELM FR Butler 9.00q 3(3)

12 Keenan STORY SO Bethel (Ind.) 9.17q 3(4)

13 Avery DUNCAN SO Detroit Mercy 9.19 1(4)

14 Gabriel BAUMCHEN SO Detroit Mercy 9.27 2(3)

15 Ethan LITAVECZ FR Valparaiso 9.31 3(5)

16 Carter GINN SO Bethel (Ind.) 9.47 4(4)

17 Ian HULETT FR Bethel (Ind.) 9.48 2(4)

Brady HELLER JR Marquette DNS 1

Elisha FLEMING JR Bethel (Ind.) DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
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#15 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4

1 Ashton COLAIRE SR DePaul 8.09q

2 Darius BROWN FR DePaul 8.10q

3 Davis HELLONEN JR Detroit Mercy 8.74q

4 Avery DUNCAN SO Detroit Mercy 9.19

Brady HELLER JR Marquette DNS

Heat 2 of 4

1 Joseph KEYS SR Marquette 8.49q

2 Jack ELDER FR Butler 8.81q

3 Gabriel BAUMCHEN SO Detroit Mercy 9.27

4 Ian HULETT FR Bethel (Ind.) 9.48

Elisha FLEMING JR Bethel (Ind.) DNS

Heat 3 of 4

1 Payton NORKEY SR Detroit Mercy 8.56q

2 Collin MOTT SO Bethel (Ind.) 8.66q

3 Max WILHELM FR Butler 9.00q

4 Keenan STORY SO Bethel (Ind.) 9.17q

5 Ethan LITAVECZ FR Valparaiso 9.31

Heat 4 of 4

1 Myles MARSHALL FR DePaul 8.34q

2 Mitchell VAN VOOREN SO Marquette 8.62q

3 Simon WERVEN SO Marquette 8.74q

4 Carter GINN SO Bethel (Ind.) 9.47

#2 Women's 60 Meters
5:20 PM: (Top 12 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Tori CARROLL SO DePaul 7.58q 1(1)

2 Jetta MAYS FR DePaul 7.65q 2(1)

3 Shae DOUGLAS JR Notre Dame 7.75q 5(1)

4 Esther ALDANA JR DePaul 7.79q 3(1)

5 Rebecca COLLESTER SR Butler 7.90q 2(2)

6 Erin HAUGH JR Butler 8.00q 4(1)

7 Mone KNOWLES SO Detroit Mercy 8.01q 3(2)

8 Tyrah TAYLOR FR Notre Dame 8.05q 5(2)

9 Payton HANSELMAN SO Marquette 8.06 1(2)

10 Jade CADICHON FR Butler 8.08 2(3)

11 Dylan ARMSTRONG SR DePaul 8.11 3(3)

12 Kilynn GUILER SO Bethel (Ind.) 8.21 4(2)

13 Jill VOGLER FR Butler 8.21 4(3)

14 Siani BROWN-CARR FR Marquette 8.24 1(3)

15 Reagan KELLY FR Butler 8.25 1(4)

16 Zoe MADDEN FR Detroit Mercy 8.33 1(5)

17 Zoe JACKEY SO Bethel (Ind.) 8.44 5(3)

18 Natalie GONZALEZ SO Bethel (Ind.) 8.45 5(4)

2021 BLUE & GOLD INVITATIONAL
Notre Dame, IN
Notre Dame-Loftus Center

Friday, December 3, 2021
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 12/3/2021 8:52 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
5:20 PM: (Top 12 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
19 McKenzie GREENE SR Butler 8.58 3(4)

20 Mairon ISAAC FR Valparaiso 8.58 4(4)

21 Constantina SINANI JR Detroit Mercy 8.61 1(6)

22 Molly KRACHT JR Butler 8.64 5(5)

23 Taylor SMITH SR Valparaiso 8.69 2(4)

24 Allie SMITH FR Valparaiso 9.70 3(5)

Riley HERSHBERGER SO Bethel (Ind.) DNS 2

Alisyn HOFFMAN FR Bethel (Ind.) DNS 4

Kendall BURGESS FR Notre Dame DNS 4

Valerie NZEAKOR JR Marquette DNS 5

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 5

1 Tori CARROLL SO DePaul 7.58q

2 Payton HANSELMAN SO Marquette 8.06

3 Siani BROWN-CARR FR Marquette 8.24

4 Reagan KELLY FR Butler 8.25

5 Zoe MADDEN FR Detroit Mercy 8.33

6 Constantina SINANI JR Detroit Mercy 8.61

Heat 2 of 5

1 Jetta MAYS FR DePaul 7.65q

2 Rebecca COLLESTER SR Butler 7.90q

3 Jade CADICHON FR Butler 8.08

4 Taylor SMITH SR Valparaiso 8.69

Riley HERSHBERGER SO Bethel (Ind.) DNS

Heat 3 of 5

1 Esther ALDANA JR DePaul 7.79q

2 Mone KNOWLES SO Detroit Mercy 8.01q

3 Dylan ARMSTRONG SR DePaul 8.11

4 McKenzie GREENE SR Butler 8.58

5 Allie SMITH FR Valparaiso 9.70

Heat 4 of 5

1 Erin HAUGH JR Butler 8.00q

2 Kilynn GUILER SO Bethel (Ind.) 8.21

3 Jill VOGLER FR Butler 8.21

4 Mairon ISAAC FR Valparaiso 8.58

Alisyn HOFFMAN FR Bethel (Ind.) DNS

Kendall BURGESS FR Notre Dame DNS

Heat 5 of 5

1 Shae DOUGLAS JR Notre Dame 7.75q

2 Tyrah TAYLOR FR Notre Dame 8.05q

3 Zoe JACKEY SO Bethel (Ind.) 8.44
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#2 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 Natalie GONZALEZ SO Bethel (Ind.) 8.45

5 Molly KRACHT JR Butler 8.64

Valerie NZEAKOR JR Marquette DNS

#1 Men's 60 Meters
5:30 PM: (Top 12 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Eilijah MAJOR FR Detroit Mercy 6.93q 5(1)

2 Dante BASSHAM JR Detroit Mercy 6.94q 5(2)

3 Richard CORBITT JR Bethel (Ind.) 6.95q 3(1)

4 Isaac KANE FR Butler 6.95q 1(1)

5 Corey JONES JR Bethel (Ind.) 6.97q 2(1)

6 Samuel JOHNSON SR Marquette 7.00q 1(2)

7 Nehemiah RAY FR Valparaiso 7.07q 3(2)

8 Ben BRADLEY FR Butler 7.07q 1(3)

9 Alex LESPERANCE SO Marquette 7.10 2(2)

10 Cameron ATTUCKS SO DePaul 7.10 4(1)

11 Brennen BARGESSER FR Bethel (Ind.) 7.21 4(2)

12 Zach  DEBELAK JR DePaul 7.25 2(3)

13 Jefferson OSUNKWO JR Marquette 7.30 4(3)

14 Samuel CASCELLA FR Marquette 7.33 2(4)

15 Mahmoud AMEEN JR Bethel (Ind.) 7.37 3(3)

15 Da'Vonn PARKER FR Bethel (Ind.) 7.37 5(3)

17 Nathan WESSEL SO Valparaiso 7.42 5(4)

18 Rodrigo MORAN FR Bethel (Ind.) 7.44 2(5)

19 Jacob DENISON JR Detroit Mercy 7.46 1(4)

20 Chris STEIN FR Butler 7.47 2(6)

21 Christian DAY FR Valparaiso 7.49 3(4)

21 Lukas  SEPULVEDA SO Valparaiso 7.49 5(5)

23 Payton NORKEY SR Detroit Mercy 7.50 3(5)

24 Joseph TOOLE SO Detroit Mercy 7.59 4(4)

25 Ricardo BORJAS FR Bethel (Ind.) 7.61 1(5)

26 Austin STUMP SO Bethel (Ind.) 7.93 1(6)

Bonanza CUMMINGS SR Detroit Mercy DNS 4

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 5

1 Isaac KANE FR Butler 6.95q

2 Samuel JOHNSON SR Marquette 7.00q

3 Ben BRADLEY FR Butler 7.07q

4 Jacob DENISON JR Detroit Mercy 7.46

5 Ricardo BORJAS FR Bethel (Ind.) 7.61

6 Austin STUMP SO Bethel (Ind.) 7.93
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 2 of 5

1 Corey JONES JR Bethel (Ind.) 6.97q

2 Alex LESPERANCE SO Marquette 7.10

3 Zach  DEBELAK JR DePaul 7.25

4 Samuel CASCELLA FR Marquette 7.33

5 Rodrigo MORAN FR Bethel (Ind.) 7.44

6 Chris STEIN FR Butler 7.47

Heat 3 of 5

1 Richard CORBITT JR Bethel (Ind.) 6.95q

2 Nehemiah RAY FR Valparaiso 7.07q

3 Mahmoud AMEEN JR Bethel (Ind.) 7.37

4 Christian DAY FR Valparaiso 7.49

5 Payton NORKEY SR Detroit Mercy 7.50

Heat 4 of 5

1 Cameron ATTUCKS SO DePaul 7.10

2 Brennen BARGESSER FR Bethel (Ind.) 7.21

3 Jefferson OSUNKWO JR Marquette 7.30

4 Joseph TOOLE SO Detroit Mercy 7.59

Bonanza CUMMINGS SR Detroit Mercy DNS

Heat 5 of 5

1 Eilijah MAJOR FR Detroit Mercy 6.93q

2 Dante BASSHAM JR Detroit Mercy 6.94q

3 Da'Vonn PARKER FR Bethel (Ind.) 7.37

4 Nathan WESSEL SO Valparaiso 7.42

5 Lukas  SEPULVEDA SO Valparaiso 7.49

#9 Men's 1000 Meters
5:40 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Matthew WIGELSWORTH SR Butler 2:27.67

2 Liam  DENNIS FR Butler 2:29.58

3 Carter SCHORR FR Butler 2:29.77

4 Trevor MILLER SR Bethel (Ind.) 2:34.33

5 Braden SCHREIBER FR Marquette 2:41.77

6 Alex WATROS FR Marquette 2:48.53

7 Christian PETERSON SO Marquette 2:52.86

#12 Women's 1 Mile Run
5:45 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Sophie NOVAK FR Notre Dame 5:08.19

2 Rebecca ARNOLD SR Detroit Mercy 5:17.30

3 Josie ARNOLD JR Detroit Mercy 5:17.63

4 Emily FOLEY SR Marquette 5:18.24

5 Emily ARENAS Unattached 5:20.04

6 Evie WRIGHT FR Detroit Mercy 5:24.31
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#12 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
5:45 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time
7 Kaitlin MURRAY JR Detroit Mercy 5:31.83

8 Audrey GRIMM FR Marquette 5:49.00

9 Olivia KOCHEVAR SO Detroit Mercy 6:20.71

#6 Women's 400 Meters
6:05 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Kiersten WALKER SR DePaul 55.21 1(1)

2 Eve BALSEIRO FR Notre Dame 56.48 1(2)

3 Jade POPE FR DePaul 58.57 2(1)

4 Kayla  KUNKEL JR Bethel (Ind.) 58.77 1(3)

5 Caroline ISEMANN FR Notre Dame 58.97 1(4)

6 Daylee BRADEN FR Marquette 1:00.33 2(2)

7 Sofia ROONEY FR Notre Dame 1:00.71 2(3)

8 Alyssa LEAK FR DePaul 1:01.08 2(4)

9 Isabel INGRAM SR DePaul 1:03.27 2(5)

10 Ailish CHAMBERS FR Notre Dame 1:03.73 3(1)

11 Lauryn  WINTERS FR Detroit Mercy 1:04.86 3(2)

12 Stephanie MAUZER SO Marquette 1:09.53 3(3)

13 Mackenzie PATTERSON FR Detroit Mercy 1:10.51 3(4)

Lorie CASHDOLLAR SR DePaul DNS 1

Maia MAYS FR DePaul DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Kiersten WALKER SR DePaul 55.21

2 Eve BALSEIRO FR Notre Dame 56.48

3 Kayla  KUNKEL JR Bethel (Ind.) 58.77

4 Caroline ISEMANN FR Notre Dame 58.97

Lorie CASHDOLLAR SR DePaul DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 Jade POPE FR DePaul 58.57

2 Daylee BRADEN FR Marquette 1:00.33

3 Sofia ROONEY FR Notre Dame 1:00.71

4 Alyssa LEAK FR DePaul 1:01.08

5 Isabel INGRAM SR DePaul 1:03.27

Section 3 of 3

1 Ailish CHAMBERS FR Notre Dame 1:03.73

2 Lauryn  WINTERS FR Detroit Mercy 1:04.86

3 Stephanie MAUZER SO Marquette 1:09.53

4 Mackenzie PATTERSON FR Detroit Mercy 1:10.51

Maia MAYS FR DePaul DNS
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#5 Men's 400 Meters
6:15 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Tom PITKIN SR Butler 47.26 1(1)

2 Theo CHAMBERS SR Notre Dame 48.04 1(2)

3 Jacob UHL SR Butler 48.08 1(3)

4 Michael STANLEY SR DePaul 48.82 1(4)

5 Max FRYE SR Notre Dame 48.96 3(1)

6 Zachariah MURRAY SO Marquette 49.28 2(1)

7 Jarel TERRY JR DePaul 49.30 1(5)

8 Grant FULLER SR DePaul 49.86 3(2)

9 Luis COSSIO JR Notre Dame 49.92 2(2)

10 Matthew CORNELIUS FR Notre Dame 50.68 3(3)

11 Zac STANLEY FR Butler 50.70 2(3)

12 John OLEKSAK FR Notre Dame 50.83 2(4)

13 Nehemiah RAY FR Valparaiso 50.87 5(1)

14 Luke  PHILLIPS JR Notre Dame 51.39 5(2)

15 Jeff GARBUTT JR Marquette 52.09 2(5)

16 Zack KURAN SR Detroit Mercy 52.12 3(4)

17 Carvin COLEMAN SO Detroit Mercy 52.96 4(1)

18 Luke ADAMCZYK FR Detroit Mercy 53.12 3(5)

19 Caden GEORGE FR Marquette 53.91 4(2)

20 Tate KWAISER FR Detroit Mercy 54.94 4(3)

21 Ethan LITAVECZ FR Valparaiso 55.00 4(4)

22 Gabriel BAUMCHEN SO Detroit Mercy 57.33 5(3)

Joshua EDMONDS FR DePaul DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 Tom PITKIN SR Butler 47.26

2 Theo CHAMBERS SR Notre Dame 48.04

3 Jacob UHL SR Butler 48.08

4 Michael STANLEY SR DePaul 48.82

5 Jarel TERRY JR DePaul 49.30

Section 2 of 5

1 Zachariah MURRAY SO Marquette 49.28

2 Luis COSSIO JR Notre Dame 49.92

3 Zac STANLEY FR Butler 50.70

4 John OLEKSAK FR Notre Dame 50.83

5 Jeff GARBUTT JR Marquette 52.09

Section 3 of 5

1 Max FRYE SR Notre Dame 48.96

2 Grant FULLER SR DePaul 49.86

3 Matthew CORNELIUS FR Notre Dame 50.68

4 Zack KURAN SR Detroit Mercy 52.12

5 Luke ADAMCZYK FR Detroit Mercy 53.12

Section 4 of 5
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Carvin COLEMAN SO Detroit Mercy 52.96

2 Caden GEORGE FR Marquette 53.91

3 Tate KWAISER FR Detroit Mercy 54.94

4 Ethan LITAVECZ FR Valparaiso 55.00

Section 5 of 5

1 Nehemiah RAY FR Valparaiso 50.87

2 Luke  PHILLIPS JR Notre Dame 51.39

3 Gabriel BAUMCHEN SO Detroit Mercy 57.33

Joshua EDMONDS FR DePaul DNS

#16 Women's 60m Hurdles
6:30 PM:

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Niki EZEH SR Butler 8.53 2(1)

2 Becca COAN SR Unattached 8.93 1(1)

3 Nina  HILT JR Butler 9.05 2(2)

4 Megan WALLACE SR Marquette 9.05 1(2)

5 Dylan ARMSTRONG SR DePaul 9.08 2(3)

6 Rylin BAGARUS SO Bethel (Ind.) 9.08 1(3)

7 Karmen KOCH JR Butler 9.22 1(4)

Alaina BRADY FR Notre Dame DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Becca COAN SR Unattached 8.93

2 Megan WALLACE SR Marquette 9.05

3 Rylin BAGARUS SO Bethel (Ind.) 9.08

4 Karmen KOCH JR Butler 9.22

Section 2 of 2

1 Niki EZEH SR Butler 8.53

2 Nina  HILT JR Butler 9.05

3 Dylan ARMSTRONG SR DePaul 9.08

Alaina BRADY FR Notre Dame DNS

#15 Men's 60m Hurdles
6:35 PM:

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Darius BROWN FR DePaul 8.08 2(1)

2 Ashton COLAIRE SR DePaul 8.09 2(2)

3 Myles MARSHALL FR DePaul 8.31 1(1)

4 Joseph KEYS SR Marquette 8.36 1(2)

5 Payton NORKEY SR Detroit Mercy 8.56 2(3)

6 Mitchell VAN VOOREN SO Marquette 8.69 1(3)

7 Simon WERVEN SO Marquette 8.75 1(4)
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#15 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
6:35 PM:

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
8 Collin MOTT SO Bethel (Ind.) 8.81 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Myles MARSHALL FR DePaul 8.31

2 Joseph KEYS SR Marquette 8.36

3 Mitchell VAN VOOREN SO Marquette 8.69

4 Simon WERVEN SO Marquette 8.75

Section 2 of 2

1 Darius BROWN FR DePaul 8.08

2 Ashton COLAIRE SR DePaul 8.09

3 Payton NORKEY SR Detroit Mercy 8.56

4 Collin MOTT SO Bethel (Ind.) 8.81

#2 Women's 60 Meters
6:40 PM:

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Tori CARROLL SO DePaul 7.51 2(1)

2 Jetta MAYS FR DePaul 7.61 2(2)

3 Shae DOUGLAS JR Notre Dame 7.72 1(1)

4 Rebecca COLLESTER SR Butler 7.81 2(3)

5 Mone KNOWLES SO Detroit Mercy 7.84 2(4)

6 Esther ALDANA JR DePaul 7.86 1(2)

7 Erin HAUGH JR Butler 7.96 1(3)

8 Tyrah TAYLOR FR Notre Dame 8.08 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Shae DOUGLAS JR Notre Dame 7.72

2 Esther ALDANA JR DePaul 7.86

3 Erin HAUGH JR Butler 7.96

4 Tyrah TAYLOR FR Notre Dame 8.08

Section 2 of 2

1 Tori CARROLL SO DePaul 7.51

2 Jetta MAYS FR DePaul 7.61

3 Rebecca COLLESTER SR Butler 7.81

4 Mone KNOWLES SO Detroit Mercy 7.84
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#1 Men's 60 Meters
6:45 PM:

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Corey JONES JR Bethel (Ind.) 6.89 2(1)

2 Eilijah MAJOR FR Detroit Mercy 6.91 2(2)

3 Samuel JOHNSON SR Marquette 6.94 1(1)

4 Richard CORBITT JR Bethel (Ind.) 6.99 1(2)

5 Isaac KANE FR Butler 6.99 1(3)

6 Ben BRADLEY FR Butler 7.04 1(4)

7 Dante BASSHAM JR Detroit Mercy 7.04 2(3)

Nehemiah RAY FR Valparaiso DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Samuel JOHNSON SR Marquette 6.94

2 Richard CORBITT JR Bethel (Ind.) 6.99

3 Isaac KANE FR Butler 6.99

4 Ben BRADLEY FR Butler 7.04

Section 2 of 2

1 Corey JONES JR Bethel (Ind.) 6.89

2 Eilijah MAJOR FR Detroit Mercy 6.91

3 Dante BASSHAM JR Detroit Mercy 7.04

Nehemiah RAY FR Valparaiso DNS

#8 Women's 800 Meters
6:50 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Megan HUGHES FR Notre Dame 2:16.60

2 Paige GRANT FR Notre Dame 2:17.71

3 Catherine COFFEY FR Notre Dame 2:18.25

4 Molly GRANT FR Notre Dame 2:18.71

5 Sarah MIRKIN FR Notre Dame 2:20.95

6 Anna HULSTEDT SO Grace 2:25.72

7 Taylor TOMMAN SR Detroit Mercy 2:29.01

8 Tara FRIESEN JR Grace 2:30.93

Cailyn PENTECOST SO Bethel (Ind.) DNS

#7 Men's 800 Meters
6:55 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Bashir MOSAVEL-LO JR Notre Dame 1:48.52 1(1)

2 Samuel VOELZ JR Notre Dame 1:48.82 1(2)

3 Tim ZEPF SR Notre Dame 1:49.18 1(3)

4 Vincent  ZONA SR Notre Dame 1:50.63 1(4)

5 Kyle SMITH SR Grace 1:53.04 1(5)

6 Tanner SALLEE SO Grace 1:55.60 2(1)
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
6:55 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
7 Luke SMITH SR Grace 1:56.77 2(2)

8 Thomas WALTERS FR Notre Dame 1:57.36 2(3)

9 Greg VAN HOLLEN SO Marquette 1:59.37 2(4)

10 Nathan HIRSCH FR Marquette 2:06.09 2(5)

Jackson STOREY Unattached DNF 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Bashir MOSAVEL-LO JR Notre Dame 1:48.52

2 Samuel VOELZ JR Notre Dame 1:48.82

3 Tim ZEPF SR Notre Dame 1:49.18

4 Vincent  ZONA SR Notre Dame 1:50.63

5 Kyle SMITH SR Grace 1:53.04

Jackson STOREY Unattached DNF

Section 2 of 2

1 Tanner SALLEE SO Grace 1:55.60

2 Luke SMITH SR Grace 1:56.77

3 Thomas WALTERS FR Notre Dame 1:57.36

4 Greg VAN HOLLEN SO Marquette 1:59.37

5 Nathan HIRSCH FR Marquette 2:06.09

#4 Women's 200 Meters
7:05 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Rebecca COLLESTER SR Butler 25.19 1(1)

2 Bre MARCHAN SR Unattached 25.39 1(2)

3 Arianna MANSAVAGE JR Marquette 25.45 1(3)

4 Mone KNOWLES SO Detroit Mercy 25.83 5(1)

5 Juru OKWARAMOI SO Marquette 26.03 2(1)

6 Tyrah TAYLOR FR Notre Dame 26.41 4(1)

7 Erin HAUGH JR Butler 26.50 1(4)

8 Jill VOGLER FR Butler 26.58 1(5)

9 Michelle MORAITIS SR Bethel (Ind.) 26.88 2(2)

10 Kaylee HOPP FR Marquette 26.94 4(2)

11 Reagan KELLY FR Butler 26.97 2(3)

12 Brianna HOOTON FR Bethel (Ind.) 27.02 4(3)

13 Jade CADICHON FR Butler 27.23 4(4)

14 Siani BROWN-CARR FR Marquette 27.37 3(1)

15 Caroline WEDEWARD SO Marquette 27.71 2(4)

16 McKenzie GREENE SR Butler 27.81 3(2)

17 Haley SCHAFFER FR Marquette 27.89 5(2)

18 Alexa KRAUTH SO Detroit Mercy 28.12 4(5)

19 Molly KRACHT JR Butler 28.30 3(3)

20 Vladlena KLYMOVA FR Bethel (Ind.) 28.43 5(3)

21 Taylor SMITH SR Valparaiso 29.33 3(4)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
7:05 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
22 Mairon ISAAC FR Valparaiso 29.53 5(4)

23 Allie SMITH FR Valparaiso 33.17 3(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5

1 Rebecca COLLESTER SR Butler 25.19

2 Bre MARCHAN SR Unattached 25.39

3 Arianna MANSAVAGE JR Marquette 25.45

4 Erin HAUGH JR Butler 26.50

5 Jill VOGLER FR Butler 26.58

Section 2 of 5

1 Juru OKWARAMOI SO Marquette 26.03

2 Michelle MORAITIS SR Bethel (Ind.) 26.88

3 Reagan KELLY FR Butler 26.97

4 Caroline WEDEWARD SO Marquette 27.71

Section 3 of 5

1 Siani BROWN-CARR FR Marquette 27.37

2 McKenzie GREENE SR Butler 27.81

3 Molly KRACHT JR Butler 28.30

4 Taylor SMITH SR Valparaiso 29.33

5 Allie SMITH FR Valparaiso 33.17

Section 4 of 5

1 Tyrah TAYLOR FR Notre Dame 26.41

2 Kaylee HOPP FR Marquette 26.94

3 Brianna HOOTON FR Bethel (Ind.) 27.02

4 Jade CADICHON FR Butler 27.23

5 Alexa KRAUTH SO Detroit Mercy 28.12

Section 5 of 5

1 Mone KNOWLES SO Detroit Mercy 25.83

2 Haley SCHAFFER FR Marquette 27.89

3 Vladlena KLYMOVA FR Bethel (Ind.) 28.43

4 Mairon ISAAC FR Valparaiso 29.53

#3 Men's 200 Meters
7:15 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Isaac KANE FR Butler 21.84 1(1)

2 Tom PITKIN SR Butler 22.18 1(2)

3 Julian WRIGHT SO Marquette 22.29 1(3)

4 Dante BASSHAM JR Detroit Mercy 22.33 2(1)

5 Eilijah MAJOR FR Detroit Mercy 22.34 7(1)

6 Jacob UHL SR Butler 22.47 1(4)

7 Brennen BARGESSER FR Bethel (Ind.) 22.53 1(5)

8 Richard CORBITT JR Bethel (Ind.) 22.58 2(2)

9 Ben BRADLEY FR Butler 22.77 2(3)
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
7:15 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
10 Nehemiah RAY FR Valparaiso 22.85 5(1)

11 Spencer STALKER SO Bethel (Ind.) 22.95 3(1)

12 Davis HELLONEN JR Detroit Mercy 23.15 4(1)

13 Evan EDING SO Detroit Mercy 23.39 5(2)

14 Sebastian ALONSO SR Bethel (Ind.) 23.41 3(2)

15 Chris STEIN FR Butler 23.43 2(4)

16 K.T. THOMAS FR Marquette 23.47 6(1)

17 Zachary PARKER FR Bethel (Ind.) 23.50 7(2)

18 Samuel CASCELLA FR Marquette 23.54 6(2)

19 Aquari WALKER SO Detroit Mercy 23.55 4(2)

20 Nathan WESSEL SO Valparaiso 23.59 5(3)

21 Lukas  SEPULVEDA SO Valparaiso 23.62 4(3)

22 Jacob DENISON JR Detroit Mercy 23.76 4(4)

23 Max WILHELM FR Butler 24.27 6(3)

Daniel BENDEL SR Marquette DNS 2

Corey JONES JR Bethel (Ind.) DNS 3

Wesley SIMPSON JR Bethel (Ind.) DNS 3

Alex KHOREY FR Detroit Mercy DNS 7

Christian DAY FR Valparaiso DNS 7

Bonanza CUMMINGS SR Detroit Mercy DNS 6

Ethan LITAVECZ FR Valparaiso DNS 7

Joseph TOOLE SO Detroit Mercy NT 5

Alejandro ALONSO SO Bethel (Ind.) NT 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 7

1 Isaac KANE FR Butler 21.84

2 Tom PITKIN SR Butler 22.18

3 Julian WRIGHT SO Marquette 22.29

4 Jacob UHL SR Butler 22.47

5 Brennen BARGESSER FR Bethel (Ind.) 22.53

Section 2 of 7

1 Dante BASSHAM JR Detroit Mercy 22.33

2 Richard CORBITT JR Bethel (Ind.) 22.58

3 Ben BRADLEY FR Butler 22.77

4 Chris STEIN FR Butler 23.43

Daniel BENDEL SR Marquette DNS

Section 3 of 7

1 Spencer STALKER SO Bethel (Ind.) 22.95

2 Sebastian ALONSO SR Bethel (Ind.) 23.41

Corey JONES JR Bethel (Ind.) DNS

Wesley SIMPSON JR Bethel (Ind.) DNS

Section 4 of 7

1 Davis HELLONEN JR Detroit Mercy 23.15
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 Aquari WALKER SO Detroit Mercy 23.55

3 Lukas  SEPULVEDA SO Valparaiso 23.62

4 Jacob DENISON JR Detroit Mercy 23.76

Section 5 of 7

1 Nehemiah RAY FR Valparaiso 22.85

2 Evan EDING SO Detroit Mercy 23.39

3 Nathan WESSEL SO Valparaiso 23.59

Joseph TOOLE SO Detroit Mercy NT

Alejandro ALONSO SO Bethel (Ind.) NT

Section 6 of 7

1 K.T. THOMAS FR Marquette 23.47

2 Samuel CASCELLA FR Marquette 23.54

3 Max WILHELM FR Butler 24.27

Bonanza CUMMINGS SR Detroit Mercy DNS

Section 7 of 7

1 Eilijah MAJOR FR Detroit Mercy 22.34

2 Zachary PARKER FR Bethel (Ind.) 23.50

Alex KHOREY FR Detroit Mercy DNS

Christian DAY FR Valparaiso DNS

Ethan LITAVECZ FR Valparaiso DNS

#14 Women's 3000 Meters
7:30 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Morgan WERNER FR Butler 9:51.78

2 Kendall PFRIMMER JR Marquette 9:54.44

3 Jacqueline GAUGHAN JR Notre Dame 9:55.50

4 Kate JOCHIMS SO Marquette 9:57.16

5 Elsa RUSTHOVEN FR Butler 9:59.28

6 Abby OLSON FR Butler 10:00.77

7 Emily EBERHART FR Notre Dame 10:14.24

8 Ashley LEARN FR Butler 10:16.31

9 Ashlyn MINTON FR Butler 10:16.35

10 Kaitlin RYAN JR Notre Dame 10:17.31

11 Anna FISCHER SO Notre Dame 10:20.47

12 Isalina COLSMAN FR Notre Dame 10:22.01

13 Kylie SAUDER FR Grace 10:24.61

14 Morgan WALSH SO Butler 10:28.40

15 Heather PLASTOW SR Grace 10:31.69

16 Lexi AFFOLTER FR Butler 10:36.48

17 Mallory HIATT SO Grace 10:45.18

18 Anna PENZKOVER SO Marquette 11:05.30

19 Lauren NEIHEISEL JR Marquette 11:14.76

20 Katie ACKER FR Grace 11:29.42

Meghan SCOTT SO Notre Dame DNS
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#13 Men's 3000 Meters
7:45 PM:
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Carter SOLOMON FR Notre Dame 8:03.97

2 Matthew  CARMODY JR Notre Dame 8:04.02

3 Zach KREFT JR Notre Dame 8:06.88

4 Quinn GALLAGHER FR Notre Dame 8:09.60

5 Jake RENFREE SO Notre Dame 8:10.32

6 Carter CHEESEMAN FR Notre Dame 8:20.55

7 Brian  GRIFFITH SR Notre Dame 8:21.89

8 Robert COZEAN FR Notre Dame 8:28.66

9 Sean ROBERTSON FR Butler 8:29.02

10 Ryan SCHUMACHER Unattached 8:29.99

11 Conor NAUGHTON SR Butler 8:33.17

12 Bryan HERNANDEZ JR Grace 8:41.26

13 Nick DOUD SO Butler 8:44.92

14 Thomas MUELLER SR Detroit Mercy 8:51.39

15 Brandon KLEBER FR Grace 8:56.20

16 Dimitri MARGARITIDIS JR Grace 9:03.32

17 Isaac BEATTY JR Grace 9:08.86

18 Logan RUFENACHT JR Grace 9:12.94

19 Macallister CHEEK SO Grace 9:13.90

20 Tyler RE FR Marquette 9:14.49

21 Nathan WOOLERY SO Grace 9:31.55

Andrew ALEXANDER Unattached DNS

Skip MORELL Unattached DNS

#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
8:00 PM:
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Notre Dame (A) 3:49.93 1(1)

1) Eve BALSEIRO FR 2) Madison SCHMIDT FR

3) Kaitlin RYAN JR 4) Jadin O'BRIEN FR

2 DePaul (A) 3:56.96 1(2)

1) Jade POPE FR 2) Alyssa LEAK FR

3) Kiersten WALKER SR 4) Maia MAYS FR

3 Butler (A) 3:59.35 1(3)

1) Rebecca COLLESTER SR 2) Karmen KOCH JR

3) Reagan KELLY FR 4) Remi BECKHAM SO

4 Marquette (A) 4:05.21 1(4)

1) Payton HANSELMAN SO 2) Daylee BRADEN FR

3) Megan WALLACE SR 4) Arianna MANSAVAGE JR

5 Notre Dame (B) 4:05.34 2(1)

1) Caroline ISEMANN FR 2) Catherine COFFEY FR

3) Paige GRANT FR 4) Ailish CHAMBERS FR
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#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
8:00 PM:
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
6 Bethel (Ind.) (A) 4:08.62 1(5)

1) Michelle MORAITIS SR 2) Luisana ALONSO FR

3) Brianna HOOTON FR 4) Kayla  KUNKEL JR

7 Notre Dame (C) 4:09.47 2(2)

1) Molly GRANT FR 2) Sarah MIRKIN FR

3) Megan HUGHES FR 4) Sofia ROONEY FR

8 Detroit Mercy (A) 4:12.98 1(6)

1) Josie ARNOLD JR 2) Rebecca ARNOLD SR

3) Lauryn  WINTERS FR 4) Taylor TOMMAN SR

9 Marquette (B) 4:14.50 2(3)

1) Katie DINGLE SO 2) Caroline WEDEWARD SO

3) Mila PUSELJIC SO 4) Stephanie MAUZER SO

10 Bethel (Ind.) (B) 4:22.39 2(4)

1) Rylin BAGARUS SO 2) Vladlena KLYMOVA FR

3) Riley HERSHBERGER SO 4) Kilynn GUILER SO

Detroit Mercy (B) DNF 2

1) Mone KNOWLES SO 2) Alexa KRAUTH SO

3) Mackenzie PATTERSON FR 4) Zoe MADDEN FR

Butler (B) DNS 2

1) Jill VOGLER FR 2) Niki EZEH SR

3) Erin HAUGH JR 4) Nina  HILT JR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Notre Dame (A) 3:49.93

1) Eve BALSEIRO FR 2) Madison SCHMIDT FR

3) Kaitlin RYAN JR 4) Jadin O'BRIEN FR

2 DePaul (A) 3:56.96

1) Jade POPE FR 2) Alyssa LEAK FR

3) Kiersten WALKER SR 4) Maia MAYS FR

3 Butler (A) 3:59.35

1) Rebecca COLLESTER SR 2) Karmen KOCH JR

3) Reagan KELLY FR 4) Remi BECKHAM SO

4 Marquette (A) 4:05.21

1) Payton HANSELMAN SO 2) Daylee BRADEN FR

3) Megan WALLACE SR 4) Arianna MANSAVAGE JR

5 Bethel (Ind.) (A) 4:08.62

1) Michelle MORAITIS SR 2) Luisana ALONSO FR

3) Brianna HOOTON FR 4) Kayla  KUNKEL JR

6 Detroit Mercy (A) 4:12.98
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#18 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) Josie ARNOLD JR 2) Rebecca ARNOLD SR

3) Lauryn  WINTERS FR 4) Taylor TOMMAN SR

1 Notre Dame (B) 4:05.34

1) Caroline ISEMANN FR 2) Catherine COFFEY FR

3) Paige GRANT FR 4) Ailish CHAMBERS FR

2 Notre Dame (C) 4:09.47

1) Molly GRANT FR 2) Sarah MIRKIN FR

3) Megan HUGHES FR 4) Sofia ROONEY FR

3 Marquette (B) 4:14.50

1) Katie DINGLE SO 2) Caroline WEDEWARD SO

3) Mila PUSELJIC SO 4) Stephanie MAUZER SO

4 Bethel (Ind.) (B) 4:22.39

1) Rylin BAGARUS SO 2) Vladlena KLYMOVA FR

3) Riley HERSHBERGER SO 4) Kilynn GUILER SO

Detroit Mercy (B) DNF

1) Mone KNOWLES SO 2) Alexa KRAUTH SO

3) Mackenzie PATTERSON FR 4) Zoe MADDEN FR

Butler (B) DNS

1) Jill VOGLER FR 2) Niki EZEH SR

3) Erin HAUGH JR 4) Nina  HILT JR

#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
8:10 PM:
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
1 Butler (A) 3:14.66 1(1)

1) Isaac KANE FR 2) Tom PITKIN SR

3) Jack ELDER FR 4) Ben BRADLEY FR

2 DePaul (A) 3:16.11 1(2)

1) Darius BROWN FR 2) Grant FULLER SR

3) Jarel TERRY JR 4) Michael STANLEY SR

3 Marquette (A) 3:17.63 1(3)

1) Joseph KEYS SR 2) Julian WRIGHT SO

3) Mitchell VAN VOOREN SO 4) Zachariah MURRAY SO

4 Notre Dame (A) 3:19.15 1(4)

1) Max FRYE SR 2) Luis COSSIO JR

3) Matthew CORNELIUS FR 4) John OLEKSAK FR

5 Bethel (Ind.) (A) 3:23.77 1(5)

1) John  FERRELL SR 2) Spencer STALKER SO

3) Brennen BARGESSER FR 4) Wesley SIMPSON JR

6 Marquette (B) 3:29.32 2(1)

1) Daniel BENDEL SR 2) K.T. THOMAS FR

3) Caden GEORGE FR 4) Jeff GARBUTT  JR
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#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
8:10 PM:
Pl Team Time H(Pl)
7 Bethel (Ind.) (B) 3:32.19 2(2)

1) Sebastian ALONSO SR 2) Elisha FLEMING JR

3) Zachary PARKER FR 4) Alejandro ALONSO SO

8 Detroit Mercy (A) 3:33.96 1(6)

1) Carvin COLEMAN SO 2) Zack KURAN SR

3) Davis HELLONEN JR 4) Aquari WALKER SO

9 Detroit Mercy (B) 3:39.64 2(3)

1) Payton NORKEY SR 2) Jacob DENISON JR

3) Zachary ZABORNEY JR 4) Gabriel BAUMCHEN SO

10 Detroit Mercy (C) 3:48.18 3(1)

1) Avery DUNCAN SO 2) Simon JONES SO

3) Joseph TOOLE SO 4) Zachary ZABORNEY JR

11 Detroit Mercy (D) 3:59.96 3(2)

1) Luke ADAMCZYK FR 2) Tate KWAISER FR

3) Eilijah MAJOR FR 4) Alex KHOREY FR

Butler (B) DNS 2

1) Zac STANLEY FR 2) Jacob UHL SR

3) Max WILHELM FR 4) Chris STEIN FR

Notre Dame (B) DNS 2

1) Matthew CORNELIUS FR 2) John OLEKSAK FR

3) Vincent  ZONA SR 4) Thomas WALTERS FR

Marquette (C) DNS 3

1) Brady HELLER JR 2) Braden SCHREIBER FR

3) Christian PETERSON SO 4) Simon WERVEN SO

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Butler (A) 3:14.66

1) Isaac KANE FR 2) Tom PITKIN SR

3) Jack ELDER FR 4) Ben BRADLEY FR

2 DePaul (A) 3:16.11

1) Darius BROWN FR 2) Grant FULLER SR

3) Jarel TERRY JR 4) Michael STANLEY SR

3 Marquette (A) 3:17.63

1) Joseph KEYS SR 2) Julian WRIGHT SO

3) Mitchell VAN VOOREN SO 4) Zachariah MURRAY SO

4 Notre Dame (A) 3:19.15

1) Max FRYE SR 2) Luis COSSIO JR

3) Matthew CORNELIUS FR 4) John OLEKSAK FR

5 Bethel (Ind.) (A) 3:23.77
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#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) John  FERRELL SR 2) Spencer STALKER SO

3) Brennen BARGESSER FR 4) Wesley SIMPSON JR

Section 2 of 3

1 Marquette (B) 3:29.32

1) Daniel BENDEL SR 2) K.T. THOMAS FR

3) Caden GEORGE FR 4) Jeff GARBUTT  JR

2 Bethel (Ind.) (B) 3:32.19

1) Sebastian ALONSO SR 2) Elisha FLEMING JR

3) Zachary PARKER FR 4) Alejandro ALONSO SO

3 Detroit Mercy (B) 3:39.64

1) Payton NORKEY SR 2) Jacob DENISON JR

3) Zachary ZABORNEY JR 4) Gabriel BAUMCHEN SO

Butler (B) DNS

1) Zac STANLEY FR 2) Jacob UHL SR

3) Max WILHELM FR 4) Chris STEIN FR

Notre Dame (B) DNS

1) Matthew CORNELIUS FR 2) John OLEKSAK FR

3) Vincent  ZONA SR 4) Thomas WALTERS FR

Section 3 of 3

1 Detroit Mercy (C) 3:48.18

1) Avery DUNCAN SO 2) Simon JONES SO

3) Joseph TOOLE SO 4) Zachary ZABORNEY JR

2 Detroit Mercy (D) 3:59.96

1) Luke ADAMCZYK FR 2) Tate KWAISER FR

3) Eilijah MAJOR FR 4) Alex KHOREY FR

Marquette (C) DNS

1) Brady HELLER JR 2) Braden SCHREIBER FR

3) Christian PETERSON SO 4) Simon WERVEN SO
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